HM
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

HM
MnA
MnA
MnA
MnA
MnA
MNA
NA

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
ME
HM
NnA
NnA
MnA
MnA
MnA
ZA

HM/NIA
20/09/2022

20/09/2022
20/09/2022
20/09/2022
20/09/2022
20/09/2022
20/09/2022

HM/NIA

23/09/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022

HM/NIA
27/09/2022

27/09/2022
27/09/2022
27/09/2022
27/09/2022
27/09/2022
27/09/2022

HM/NIA

29/09/2022
HM/NIA

30/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
01/10/2022

THMNEAO
BPIAHZZION
AMOAAQNOZ
MAMArOY
METZ A
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.
OAYMNIO
IT.KAAAITZHZ

MHMEAO

FAYKQON NEPON
XP.AITOYPAKHZ
ZQrPA®OY
YMHTTOY

M. FIANNAKOIMOYAOX
ANAP. NMANANAPEOY
OAYMINIO

FHMEAO
BPIAHZZION
ANMOAAQNOZ
OAYMINIO
MANAroY
METZ A

ATl .TPIAAOZ KA.
IT.KAAAITZHZ

THMEAO

OAYMINIO

THMEAO

FAYKON NEPQON
ZOrPA®OY

ANAP. NMAMNANAPEOY
M. FTIANNAKOIMNOYAOZ
YMHTTOY
BPIAHZZION

A1 KATHIOPIA MAIAQON

1n

QPA

19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
21:30

2n

QPA

19:45
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

3n
QPA
19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
21:30
21:30

4n

ATONIZTIKH

AFONA

I'Z BPIAHZZIA

'z AMOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
OAYMINIAZ MANAroy
AO TATKPATIOY

AO APHZ METPOYMOAHX
AZE AOYKA
MANEPYOPAIKOX AZ

ATQNIZTIKH

ATQONAX

I'Z FAYKQN NEPON
'z AAONH AAONIOY
E.0.A.0.Z.

AO AMYNTAZ
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
'z NEPIZTEPIOY

EKIAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"

ATQNIZTIKH

ATQONAX

2 BPIAHZZIA

'z AMOAAQON XMYPNHX
EKIMAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
OAYMITIAZ MAMAroy
AO TATKPATIOY

AO APHZ MNETPOYMOAHZ
MANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ

ATQONIZTIKH

QPA ATONAX

21:30

AZE AOYKA

QPA ATONAX

19:45 I'Z FAYKQN NEPON
20:00 E.0.A.0.Z.

20:00 'z NEPIZTEPIOY
20:00 MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
20:00 AO AMYNTAZ

14:10 I'Z BPIAHZZIA

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
-E.0.A.0.Z.

- EKTTAIA/PIA "0 NAATON"
- [Z AAONH AAONIOY

- X TAYKQON NEPON

- [Z MEPIZTEPIOY

- AO AMYNTAZ

- AO MATKPATIOY

- OAYMIIAZ MANAroy

- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHZ
- 'Z ANOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
- MANEPYOPAIKOZ Az

- X BPIAHZZIA

- AZE AOYKA

- AZE AOYKA

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
- 2 AAONH AAONIOY
- X TAYKON NEPON
-E.0.A.0.Z.

- AO AMYNTAZ

- X NEPIZTEPIOY

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ A%

- 2 AAONH AAONIOY

- OAYMMNIAZ MAMAroy

- 'Z AMOAAQON ZMYPNHZ
- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHZ
- AO MATKPATIOY

- EKMAIA/PIA "0 MAATQON"

>KOP

o O O o o o

O O O o o o o

>KOP

o O o o o o

o O O o o o o

2KOP

O O O O o o
' ' ' ' ' '

o O O o o o o

2KOP
0-0
2KOP

O O O o o
' ' ' ' '

o O O o o o



HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
HM
TP

HM/NIA
04/10/2022

04/10/2022
04/10/2022
04/10/2022
04/10/2022
04/10/2022
04/10/2022

HM/NIA
11/10/2022

11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022

HM/NIA

18/10/2022
18/10/2022
18/10/2022
18/10/2022
18/10/2022
18/10/2022
18/10/2022

HM/NIA

25/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
HM/NIA

25/10/2022

FHMEAO
AMOAAQNOZ
MANAroy

METZ A

Al .TPIAAOZ KA.
OAYMINIO
XP.AITOYPAKHZ
IT.KAAAITZHZ

HMEAO

BPIAHZZION
YMHTTOY

M. FIANNAKOMOYAOX
ANAP. MAMANAPEQY
FOYAH A.ZOTPA®OY
IT.KAAAITZHZ

MHMEAO
AMOAAQNOZ
FAYKQON NEPON
MANAroy

METZ A
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.
OAYMINIO
XP.AITOYPAKHZ

THMNEAO

ANOAAQNOZ
BPIAHZZION
YMHTTOY

M. FTANNAKOIMNOYAOX
ANAP. NMANANAPEOY

FTHMEAO
ST.KAAAITZHZ

5n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA

19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
21:30

AFQONAZ

'~ ANOAAQON ZMYPNHZ
OAYMIIAZ MAMNAroy
AO NATKPATIOY

AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ
EKIMAIA/PIA "0 NMAATON"
X AAONH AAONIOY
MANEPYOPAIKOZ AX

6n AFQNIZTIKH

QPA

00:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
21:30

AFQONAX

AZE AOYKA

I'Z BPIAHZZIA

AO AMYNTAZ
MANAOHNAIKOZ AO
I'Z MEPIZTEPIOY
E.0.A.0.Z.
MANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ

7n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA

19:30
19:45
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

AFQNAZ

'z ANOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
I'Z TAYKQN NEPQON
OAYMIIAZ NMAMNAroy
AO NATKPATIOY

AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ
EKIMAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
'YX AAONH AAONIOY

8n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

00:00
19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
QPA

21:30

AFQNAZ

AZE AOYKA

'~ ANOAAQN ZMYPNHZX
'z~ BPIAHZZIA

AO AMYNTAZ
MANAGHNAIKOX AO

I'Z NEPIZTEPIOY
ATQNAZ
MANEPYOPAIKOZ AX

- AZE AOYKA

- AO AMYNTAZ

- MANAGHNAIKOX AO
- X NEPIZTEPIOY

- MZ FTAYKON NEPON
-E.0.A.0.Z.

- [Z BPIAHZZIA

- AO APHZ METPOYMNOAHZ
- [Z AMTOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
- [Z AAONH AAONIOY

- OAYMIIAZ MAMNArroy

- AO NATKPATIOY

- [Z TAYKQN NEPON

- EKIMAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ Az
- AO AMYNTAZ

- X NEPIZTEPIOY

- AZE AOYKA

- X BPIAHZZIA
-E.0.A.0.Z.

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

- OAYMINIAZ MAMNAroy

- EKMAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
- AO MATKPATIOY
-E.0.A.0.Z.

- [Z TAYKQN NEPON

- [Z AAONH AAONIOY

- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHX

2KOP

o O O O o o
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9n ATQNIZTIKH

HM  HM/NIA FHMEAO QPA AFQONAZ

TP 01/11/2022 FAYKQON NEPON 19:45 I'Z TAYKQN NEPON

TP 01/11/2022 MANAroy 20:00 OAYMIIAZ MAMNAroy
TP 01/11/2022 METZ A 20:00 AO NATKPATIOY

TP 01/11/2022 Al .TPIAAOZ KA. 20:00 AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ
TP 01/11/2022 OAYMINIO 20:00 EKIMAIA/PIA "0 NMAATON"
TP 01/11/2022 XP.AITOYPAKHZ 20:00 X AAONH AAONIOY

TP 01/11/2022 FOYAH A.ZQrPA®OY 20:00 E.0.A.0.Z.

10n ATQONIZTIKH

HM  HM/NIA FHMEAO QPA AFQONAX

TP 08/11/2022 AMOAAQNOZ 19:30  'Z AMOAAON IMYPNHZ
TP 08/11/2022 BPIAHZZION 19:30  TX BPIAHIZIA

TP 08/11/2022 FAYKQN NEPON 19:45  AJE AOYKA

TP 08/11/2022 AT . TPIAAOZ KA. 20:00  AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ
TP 08/11/2022 ANAP. MATMANAPEQY 20:00 X MEPIZTEPIOY

TP 08/11/2022 M. FIANNAKOMOYAOX 20:00  MANAGHNAIKOX AO

TP 08/11/2022 IT.KAAAITZHZ 21:30 MANEPYOPAIKOX AX

11n ATQNIZTIKH

HM  HM/NIA THMNEAO QPA ATQONAX

TP 15/11/2022 FAYKQON NEPQON 19:45 I'Z FAYKQN NEPON

TP 15/11/2022 MNANAroY 20:00 OAYMIIAZ MANAroy
TP 15/11/2022 METZ A 20:00 AO NATKPATIOY

TP 15/11/2022 OAYMINIO 20:00 EKIAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
TP 15/11/2022 XP.AITOYPAKHZ 20:00 'z AAONH AAONIOY

TP 15/11/2022 FOYAH A.ZQrPA®OY 20:00 E.0.A.0.Z.

TP 15/11/2022 YMHTTOY 20:00 AO AMYNTAZ

12n ATQNIZTIKH

HM  HM/NIA FHIMEAO QPA ATQONAX

TP 22/11/2022 AMOAAQNOZ 19:30 2 ATTOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
TP 22/11/2022 BPIAHZZION 19:30 2 BPIAHZZIA

TP 22/11/2022 20:00 AZE AOYKA

TP 22/11/2022 ANAP. NANANAPEOY 20:00 'z NEPIZTEPIOY

TP 22/11/2022 METZ A 20:00 AO NATKPATIOY

TP 22/11/2022 IT.KAAAITZHZ 21:30 MANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ

TP 22/11/2022 ATl .TPIAAOZ KA. 21:30 AO APHZ MNETPOYMOAHZ

- X NEPIZTEPIOY

- [Z BPIAHZZIA

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ Az

- 'Z ANOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
- AO AMYNTAZ

- AZE AOYKA

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

- AO NATKPATIOY
- [Z AAONH AAONIOY
- X TAYKQON NEPON

- EKTTAIA/PIA "0 NAATQON"

-E.0.A.0.Z.
- AO AMYNTAZ
- OAYMMNIAZ NMAMAroy

- X BPIAHZZIA

- 'Z ANTOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHZ
- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ Az

- AZE AOYKA

- X NEPIZTEPIOY

- [Z AAONH AAONIOY
-E.0.A.0.Z.

- AO AMYNTAZ

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

- EKMAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
- [Z TAYKQON NEPON

- OAYMIIAZ MAMAroy

2KOP
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HM
TP
HM
P
P
P
P
P
P

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM/NIA

29/11/2022
HM/NIA

29/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022

HM/NIA
06/12/2022

06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022
06/12/2022

HM/NIA

13/12/2022
13/12/2022
13/12/2022
13/12/2022
13/12/2022
13/12/2022
13/12/2022

HM/NIA
20/12/2022

20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022

THMEAO

FAYKQN NEPON
THMEAO

MANAroy

OAYMITIO
XP.AITOYPAKHZ
FOYAH A.ZQrPA®OY
YMHTTOY

M. TTANNAKOIOYAOX

MHMEAO

FAYKQN NEPON
OAYMITIO
XP.AITOYPAKHZ
FOYAH A.ZQrPA®OY
YMHTTOY

M. TTANNAKOIOYAOZ
ANAP. MANANAPEOY

THMNEAO
BPIAHZZION
ANOAAQNOZ
MNANAroY
METZ A

AT . TPIAAOZ KA.
OAYMINIO
IT.KAAAITZHE

THMEAO

FAYKON NEPQON
FOYAH A.ZQrPA®OY
YMHTTOY

M. FTIANNAKOIMNOYAOZ
ANAP. NMAMNANAPEOY

XP.AITOYPAKHZ

13n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AFQONAZ

1

9:45 I'Z TAYKQON NEPON

QPA AFQONAX
20:00 OAYMIMIAZ NANAroy

20:00 EKMAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"

20:00 Iz AAONH AAONIOY
20:00 E.0.A.0.Z.

20:00 AO AMYNTAZ

20:00 MANAOHNAIKOZ AO

14n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AFQNAZ

1

20:00 EKMAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"

9:45 I'Z TAYKQON NEPON

20:00 'z AAONH AAONIOY
20:00 E.0.A.0.Z.

20:00 AO AMYNTAZ

20:00 MANAOHNAIKOZ AO
20:00 'z MEPIZTEPIOY

QPA

19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
21:30

15n ATQNIZTIKH

ATONAX

I'Z BPIAHZZIA

'~ AMOAAQN ZMYPNHX
OAYMINIAZ MAMNArroy
AO NATKPATIOY

AO APHZ METPOYMNOAHZ
AZE AOYKA
MANEPYOPAIKOZ AX

16n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATONAX

19:45 I'Z FAYKQN NEPON
20:00 E.0.A.0.Z.

20:00 AO AMYNTAZ

20:00 MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
20:00 'z NEPIZTEPIOY
20:00 AZE AOYKA

20:00 'z AAONH AAONIOY

- 'Z ANTOAAQN ZMYPNHZ

- AO NATKPATIOY

- FZ MEPIZTEPIOY

- AO APHZ METPOYMNOAHZ
- MANEPYOPAIKOZ Ax

- I'Z BPIAHZZIA

- AZE AOYKA

- AO APHZ METPOYMNOAHZ
- OAYMIIAZ MAMAroy

- AO NATKPATIOY

- [Z AMTOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
- MANEPYOPAIKOZ AX

- I'Z BPIAHZZIA

- AZE AOYKA

- X NEPIZTEPIOY

- AO AMYNTAZ

- 2 AAONH AAONIOY

- MZ TAYKQON NEPON
-E.0.A.0.Z.

- EKMNAIA/PIA "0 MAATQON"
- MANAGHNAIKOX AO

- OAYMMNIAZ MAMAroy

- AO MATKPATIOY

- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHZ
- 'Z AMOAAQON ZMYPNHZ
- MANEPYOPAIKOZ A>

- [Z BPIAHZZIA

- EKMAIA/PIA "0 MAATQON"

2KOP
0-0
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HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
HM
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM/NIA
10/01/2023

10/01/2023
10/01/2023
10/01/2023
10/01/2023
10/01/2023

HM/NIA
10/01/2023

HM/NIA
17/01/2023

17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023

HM/NIA

24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023

HM/NIA

31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023

FHMEAO
AMOAAQNOZ
OAYMINIO
MANAroy

METZ A

ATl .TPIAAOZ KA.
XP.AITOYPAKHZ

FHIMEAO
IT.KAAAITZHZ

MHMEAO
BPIAHZZION
AMOAAQNOZ
FAYKQN NEPON
YMHTTOY

M. TTANNAKOIOYAOZ
ANAP. MANANAPEOY
FOYAH A.ZQrPA®OY

MHMEAO
AMOAAQNOZ
FAYKQON NEPON
XP.AITOYPAKHZ
OAYMINIO
MANAroy
METZ A
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

MHMNEAO
BPIAHZZION
ANAP. NMANANAPEOY

FOYAH A.ZOTPA®OY
M. TIANNAKOMOYAOX
YMHTTOY
IT.KAAAITZHX

17n

QPA

19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
QPA

21:30

18n

QPA

19:30
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

19n

QPA

19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
21:30

20n

QPA

19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
21:30

ATQONIZTIKH

AFQONAZ

'~ ANOAAQON ZMYPNHZ
EKIAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
OAYMIIAZ MAMNAroy
AO NATKPATIOY

AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ
X AAONH AAONIOY
AFQONAX
MANEPYOPAIKOZ AX

ATONIZTIKH

AFQONAX

I'Z BPIAHZZIA

AZE AOYKA

I'Z TAYKQON NEPON
AO AMYNTAZ
MANAOHNAIKOZ AO
I'Z MEPIZTEPIOY
E.0.A.0.Z.

ATQONIZTIKH

AFQNAZ

'z ANOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
I'Z TAYKQN NEPON

'YX AAONH AAONIOY
EKIMAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
OAYMIIAZ NMAMNAroy
AO NATKPATIOY

AO APHZ MNETPOYMOAHZ

ATQNIZTIKH

AFQONAX

'~ BPIAHZZIA

'z NEPIZTEPIOY
AZE AOYKA
E.0.A.0.Z.
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
AO AMYNTAZ
MANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ

- X NEPIZTEPIOY

- [Z BPIAHZZIA
-E.0.A.0.Z.

- AO AMYNTAZ

- MANAGHNAIKOX AO
- MZ FTAYKON NEPON

- AZE AOYKA

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ AX

- [Z AMOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
- EKIMAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
- OAYMIIAZ MAMNArroy

- AO NATKPATIOY

- AO APHZ METPOYMNOAHZ
- [Z AAONH AAONIOY

- X BPIAHZZIA
-E.0.A.0.Z.

- AO AMYNTAZ

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ Az
- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
- X NEPIZTEPIOY

- AZE AOYKA

- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHX
- OAYMIIAZ MAMNAroy

- AO MATKPATIOY

- EKMNAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
- [Z AAONH AAONIOY

- [Z TAYKQN NEPON

- I'Z ANTIOAAQN ZMYPNHZ

2KOP
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>KOP
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21n ATQONIZTIKH

HM  HM/NIA MHMNEAO QPA AFQNAZ

TP 07/02/2023 FAYKOQN NEPON 19:45 I'Z TAYKQON NEPON

TP 07/02/2023 MANAroy 20:00 OAYMIMIAZ NAMNAroy
TP 07/02/2023 METZ A 20:00 AO TATKPATIOY

TP 07/02/2023 OAYMNIO 20:00 EKMAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
TP 07/02/2023 XP.AITOYPAKHZ 20:00 Iz AAONH AAONIOY

TP 07/02/2023 FOYAH A.ZQrPA®OY 20:00 E.0.A.0.Z.

TP 07/02/2023 Al TPIAAOZ KA. 21:30 AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ

22n ATQNIZTIKH

HM  HM/NIA HMEAO QPA AFQNAZ

TP 14/02/2023 BPIAHZZION 19:30 I'Z BPIAHZZIA

HM  HM/NIA MHMEAO QPA AFQNAZ

TP 14/02/2023 AMOAAQNOZ 19:30 '~ ANOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
TP 14/02/2023 YMHTTOY 20:00 AO AMYNTAZ

TP 14/02/2023 XP.AITOYPAKHZ 20:00 AZE AOYKA

TP 14/02/2023 ANAP. NMANANAPEOY 20:00 I'Z NEPIZTEPIOY

TP 14/02/2023 M. FIANNAKOIMOYAOZ 20:00 MANAGHNAIKOX AO
TP 14/02/2023 IT.KAAAITZHZ 21:30 MANEPYOPAIKOZ AX

23n ATONIZTIKH

HM  HM/NIA THMNEAO QPA ATQONAX

TP 21/02/2023 FAYKQON NEPQON 19:45 I'Z FAYKQN NEPON

TP 21/02/2023 MNANAroY 20:00 OAYMIIAZ MANAroy
TP 21/02/2023 METZ A 20:00 AO NATKPATIOY

TP 21/02/2023 OAYMINIO 20:00 EKIAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
TP 21/02/2023 XP.AITOYPAKHZ 20:00 'z AAONH AAONIOY

TP 21/02/2023 FOYAH A.ZQrPA®OY 20:00 E.0.A.0.Z.

TP 21/02/2023 YMHTTOY 20:00 AO AMYNTAZ

24n ATQNIZTIKH

HM  HM/NIA THMEAO QPA ATONAX

TP 28/02/2023 ANOAAQONOZ 19:30 2 AMTOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
TP 28/02/2023 BPIAHZZION 19:30 I'Z BPIAHZZIA

TP 28/02/2023 M. FTIANNAKOIMNOYAOZ 20:00 MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

TP 28/02/2023 20:00 AZE AOYKA

TP 28/02/2023 ANAP. NMAMNANAPEOY 20:00 'z NEPIZTEPIOY

TP 28/02/2023 IT.KAAAITZHE 21:30 MANEPYOPAIKOZ AX

TP 28/02/2023 AT . TPIAAOZ KA. 21:30 AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

- AZE AOYKA

- I'Z BPIAHZZIA

- [Z AMOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
- FZ MEPIZTEPIOY

- AO AMYNTAZ

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ Ax

- OAYMIIAZ MAMAroy

- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHZ
- EKMAIA/PIA "0 MAATON"
- [Z AAONH AAONIOY

- [Z TAYKQON NEPON
-E.0.A.0.Z.

- AO MATKPATIOY

- AZE AOYKA

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ Az

- 'Z ANTOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHZ
- X BPIAHZZIA

- X NEPIZTEPIOY

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

- OAYMMNIAZ MAMAroy
- MZ FTAYKON NEPON

- EKMAIA/PIA "0 MAATQON"

-E.0.A.0.Z.

- AO AMYNTAZ

- 2 AAONH AAONIOY
- AO MATKPATIOY
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HM/NIA
07/03/2023
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HM/NIA
14/03/2023

14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023

HM/NIA
14/03/2023

THMEAO

FAYKON NEPQON
MNANAroy

OAYMINIO
XP.AITOYPAKHZ
FOYAH A.ZQrPA®OY
YMHTTOY

M. FTIANNAKOIMNOYAOZ

THMNEAO
AMOAAQNOZ
BPIAHZZION

M. FIANNAKOMOYAOX
ANAP. MATMANAPEQY
METZ A

AT.TPIAAOZ KA.
THMEAO
IT.KAAAITZHZ

25n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA AFQONAZ

19:45 I'Z TAYKQN NEPON
20:00 OAYMIIAZ MAMNAroy
20:00 EKIMAIA/PIA "0 NMAATON"
20:00 X AAONH AAONIOY
20:00 E.0.A.0.Z.

20:00 AO AMYNTAZ

20:00 MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

26n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA AFQNAZ

19:30 I'Z ATMTOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
19:30 I'Z BPIAHZZIA

20:00 AZE AOYKA

20:00 'z MEPIZTEPIOY

20:00 AO TATKPATIOY

21:30 AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ
QPA AFQNAZ

21:30 MANEPYOPAIKOX AZ

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ Az

- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHZ
- AO MATKPATIOY

- 'Z ANOAAQN ZMYPNHZ
- [Z BPIAHZZIA

- AZE AOYKA

- X NEPIZTEPIOY

- X TAYKQON NEPON

- AO AMYNTAZ

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

- EKTTAIA/PIA "0 NAATQON"
- OAYMMNIAZ NMAMAroy

- [Z AAONH AAONIOY

-E.0.A.0.Z.
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